
1400 Highland Avenue
Manhattan Beach, CA 90266City of Manhattan Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0455

Status:Type: Consent - Staff Report Agenda Ready

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2019

Title: Formally Accept as Complete the Liberty Village Pavement Rehabilitation and Improvement Project;
Authorize Filing a Notice of Completion with the County Recorder; Release Retention for $86,135;
Approve a Contract Change Order No. 2 to Sequel Contractors, Inc. for $226,857; Appropriate
$77,257 from the Proposition C Fund (Public Works Director Katsouleas).
a) ADOPT RESOLUTION NO. 19-0106
b) APPROPRIATE FUNDS

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 19-0106, 2. Change Order No. 2 - Sequel Contractors, Inc., 3. Change Order No. 1
- Sequel Contractors, Inc., 4. Location Map (Liberty Village)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Regular Meeting11/19/2019 1

City of Manhattan Beach Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

